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call, Harris, 

No. 145844) 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 

yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. 

1992 CONTINUED 

Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, to approve and authorize execution by 

Commission, the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 9.5. 1505 Dll 

and 12 provided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to 

state and federal withholding tax, 

deductions. 

carried. 

1992 - 1993 GENERAL FUND 
209161 
209397 
209397 
212871 
213324 
214314 
2174604 
217632 
218287 
218294 
218742 
218830 
219135 
219318 
219608 
219687 
219687 
219687 
219687 
219918 
300534 
300582 
300778 
301335 
301335 
301336 
301373 
301374 
301376 
301505 
301637 
301640 
301679 
301'7'70 
301777 
301788 
301876 
301883 
301894 
301895 
301936 
301947 
302066 
302067 
302068 
302091 
302157 
302158 
302210 
302223 
302231 
302231 
302239 
302252 
302254 
302263 
302981 
302439 
302441 
302480 
302481 
302482 
302483 
302484 
302485 
302627 
302719 
302753 

ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
GTE ED SERVICES INC 
IRELAND, CHARLES 
U S PROPERTY & FISCAL 
AMERICAN DEMOGRAPHICS 
SOUTHWEST BLUEPRINT 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
CANON USA INC 
BOWERS OIL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BELVEALS INC 
MILES INC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
MARION MERRELL DOW INC 
JWP 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
T & W TIRE 
OKLAHOMA SECURITY 
EXPO SQUARE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
ROBERTS INTERNATIONAL 
EASTSIDE VETERINARY 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
NATIONAL DROPOUT 
RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY INT'L 
TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO 
BRINKS INC 
CBR LEASING CORP 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
POWER TREE COMPUTERS 
P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
WESTERN PAPER CQ 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
T.& W TIRE 
NAPCO , 
UPJOHN CO, THE 
SEARLE, G D 
MERCK SHARP & DOHME 
RHONE POULENCE RORER 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS - 
ROSS MARTIN CO. 

Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. 

retirement fund and social security 

Motion 

SERVICES 63.58 
SERVICES 263.60 
SERVICES 975.50 
SERVICES 14.00 
SERVICES 73.68 
SERVICES 1,728.24 
SERVICES 42.00 
SERVICES 45.30 
SERVICES 847.17 
SERVICES 2,603.65 
SERVICES | 315.40 
SERVICES 1,279.94 
SERVICES 21.45 
SERVICES 1,999.48 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 457.20 
SERVICES 92.10 
SERVICES 282.36 
SERVICES 332.10 
SERVICES 102.30 
SERVICES 2,627.38 
SUPPLIES 201.62 
SUPPLIES 2,733.30 
SUPPLIES 716.12 
SUPPLIES 409.16 
SERVICES 372.70 
SUPPLIES 261.80 
MAINT. 556.92 
SERVICES 44.00 
SERVICES 337.63 
SUPPLIES 1,088.00 
SUPPLIES 207.45 
SERVICES 56.20 
SERVICE 87.00 
SUPPLIES 998.25 
SUPPLIES 48.00 
SERVICES 1,267.00 
SUPPLIES 22.99 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 135.00 
SUPPLIES 24.95 
SUPPLIES 298.95 
SERVICE 55.00 
RENTALS 109.00 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 1,200.00 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 3,320.00 
MAINT. 102.50 
SUPPLIES 2898.57 
SUPPLIES 252.00 
SUPPLIES ° 92.88 
SUPPLIES 45.00 
SERVICES 415.08 
SUPPLIES 8.37 
SERVICES 137.50 
SUPPLIES 95.71 
PUBLICATION 570.79 
EQUIPMENT 1,354.00 
TRAINING 345.00 
SERVICES 859.53 
MAINT. 867.46 
SUPPLIES 443.15 
SUPPLIES 2,359.96 
SUPPLIES 1,378.04 
SUPPLIES 2,918.62 
SUPPLIES 1,436.46 
SUPPLIES 3,102.34 
SUPPLIES 109.13 
SERVICES 20.90 
SUPPLIES 2,588.28 
SERVICES 214.00 


