TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 1992 CONTINUED

call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 145844)

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. 1505 D 11 and 12 provided that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

4.000	1000	CENEDAL EUND		
	1993	GENERAL FUND ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	63.58
209161 209397		FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT	SERVICES	263.60
209397		FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT	SERVICES	975.50
212871		GTE ED SERVICES INC	SERVICES	14.00
213324		IRELAND, CHARLES	SERVICES	73.68
214314		U S PROPERTY & FISCAL	SERVICES	1,728.24
217604		AMERICAN DEMOGRAPHICS	SERVICES	62.00
217632		SOUTHWEST BLUEPRINT	SERVICES	45.30
218287		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	847.17
218294		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	2,603.65
218742		CANON USA INC	SERVICES	315.40
218830		BOWERS DIL CO	SERVICES	1,279.94
219135		BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	21.65
219318		BELVEALS INC	SERVICES	1,999.48
219608		MILES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	457 . 20
219687		LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	92.10
219687		LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	282.36
219687		LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	332.10
219687		LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	102.30
219918		BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	2,627.38
300534	E	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SUPPLIES	201.62
300582		MARION MERRELL DOW INC	SUPPLIES	2,733.30
300778		JWP	SUPPLIES	716.12
301335		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	409.16
301335		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	372.70
301336		STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	261.80
301373		T & W TIRE	MAINT.	556.92
301374		OKLAHOMA SECURITY	SERVICES	44.00
301376		EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63
301505		XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	1,088.00
301637		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	207.45
301640		YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	56.20
301679		EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICE	87.00
301770		ROBERTS INTERNATIONAL	SUPPLIES	998.25
301777		EASTSIDE VETERINARY	SUPPLIES	48.00
301788 301876		AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS	SERVICES SUPPLIES	1,267.00 22.99
301883		NATIONAL DROPOUT	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	
301894		RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY INT'L	SUPPLIES	24.95
301895		TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	238.75
301936		BRINKS INC	SERVICE	55.00
301947		CBR LEASING CORP	RENTALS	109.00
302066		WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	1,200.00
302067		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	3,320.00
305098		ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	MAINT.	102.50
302091		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	288.57
302157	-	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	252.00
302158		HOMELAND STORES INC	SUPPLIES	72.88
302210		POWER TREE COMPUTERS	SUPPLIES	45.00
305553		P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	415.08
302231		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	8.37
302231		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	137.50
302239		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	95.71
302252 302254		BROKEN ARROW LEDGER GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	PUBLICATION EQUIPMENT	670.79
302263		SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL	TRAINING	1,354.00 345.00
302381		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	859 . 53
302439		T & W TIRE	MAINT.	867.66
302441		NAPCO	SUPPLIES	443.15
302480		UPJOHN CO, THE	SUPPLIES	2,359.96
302481		SEARLE, G D	SUPPLIES	1,378.04
302482		MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES	2,918.62
302483		RHONE POULENCE RORER	SUPPLIES	1,436.46
302484		WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	3,102.36
302485		MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	109.13
302627	•	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	20.90
302719		SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS	SUPPLIES	2,588.28
302753		ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	214.00